
BT50 1 Ilha Sao Miguel, Caloura Azores (05 Mar to 06 Mar 2025) - - Main Draw - ( - Outdoor)
1st Round 2nd Round Quarter-finals Semi-finals Final Winner

Renate Marilin HINNO (EST) [1]
/ Maria TAVARES (POR) [1]

BYE

BYE

BYE

Sara CARDOSO (POR)
/ Claudia FURTADO (POR)

BYE

BYE

Noa FARIAS (ESP) [8]
/ Alexia MACHIN RAMOS (ESP) [8]

Victoria RIBEIRO (POR) [3]
/ Agatha WANDERLEY (BRA) [3]

BYE

Cristina GAMBOA (POR)
/ Sandra GAMBOA (POR)

BYE

Ana CAMARA (POR)
/ Marie GERARD (FRA)

BYE

BYE

Elaine BRANCO (BRA) [6]
/ Lara DABDAB (BRA) [6]

MARTINA LLOBET FERRER (ESP) [5]
/ Daniela RODRIGUEZ PERERA (ESP) [5]

BYE

Ana Sofia ARAUJO (POR)
/ Sandra TOMAS (POR)

BYE

BYE

Aleksandra KOVALOVA (LAT)
/ Olga SOKOLOVA (BLR)

BYE

Gabija DRUTEIKAITE (LTU) [4]
/ Ieva DRUTEIKAITE (LTU) [4]

michelle ALAMEH SAMARA (VEN) [7]
/ Gabriela ANZOLA (VEN) [7]

BYE

Gabriela FERREIRA (POR)
/ Sonia VASCONCELOS (POR)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Debora MADILE (POR) [2]
/ Veronika PERSHINA (RUS) [2]

/ Maria TAVARES (POR) [1]

BYE

Renate Marilin HINNO (EST) [1]

/ Claudia FURTADO (POR)

Noa FARIAS (ESP) [8]
/ Alexia MACHIN RAMOS (ESP) [8]

Sara CARDOSO (POR)

6-1 6-3 

/ Agatha WANDERLEY (BRA) [3]

Cristina GAMBOA (POR)
/ Sandra GAMBOA (POR)

Victoria RIBEIRO (POR) [3]

/ Marie GERARD (FRA)

Elaine BRANCO (BRA) [6]
/ Lara DABDAB (BRA) [6]

Ana CAMARA (POR)

6-2 2-6 10-8 

/ Daniela RODRIGUEZ PERERA (ESP) [5]

Ana Sofia ARAUJO (POR)
/ Sandra TOMAS (POR)

6-3 6-4 

MARTINA LLOBET FERRER (ESP) [5]

/ Olga SOKOLOVA (BLR)

Gabija DRUTEIKAITE (LTU) [4]
/ Ieva DRUTEIKAITE (LTU) [4]

Aleksandra KOVALOVA (LAT)

6-2 6-0 

/ Gabriela ANZOLA (VEN) [7]

Gabriela FERREIRA (POR)
/ Sonia VASCONCELOS (POR)

6-1 6-0 

michelle ALAMEH SAMARA (VEN) [7]

BYE

Debora MADILE (POR) [2]
/ Veronika PERSHINA (RUS) [2]

/ Maria TAVARES (POR) [1]

Noa FARIAS (ESP) [8]
/ Alexia MACHIN RAMOS (ESP) [8]

6-1 6-0 

Renate Marilin HINNO (EST) [1]

/ Agatha WANDERLEY (BRA) [3]

Elaine BRANCO (BRA) [6]
/ Lara DABDAB (BRA) [6]

6-3 6-1 

Victoria RIBEIRO (POR) [3]

/ Daniela RODRIGUEZ PERERA (ESP) [5]

Gabija DRUTEIKAITE (LTU) [4]
/ Ieva DRUTEIKAITE (LTU) [4]

7-6(1) 4-6 11-9 

MARTINA LLOBET FERRER (ESP) [5]

/ Gabriela ANZOLA (VEN) [7]

Debora MADILE (POR) [2]
/ Veronika PERSHINA (RUS) [2]

6-4 6-4 

michelle ALAMEH SAMARA (VEN) [7]

/ Maria TAVARES (POR) [1]

Victoria RIBEIRO (POR) [3]
/ Agatha WANDERLEY (BRA) [3]

6-0 6-1 

Renate Marilin HINNO (EST) [1]

/ Daniela RODRIGUEZ PERERA (ESP) [5]

michelle ALAMEH SAMARA (VEN) [7]
/ Gabriela ANZOLA (VEN) [7]

7-5 5-7 10-6 

MARTINA LLOBET FERRER (ESP) [5]

/ Maria TAVARES (POR) [1]

MARTINA LLOBET FERRER (ESP) [5]
/ Daniela RODRIGUEZ PERERA (ESP) [5]

3-6 6-1 10-8 

Renate Marilin HINNO (EST) [1]

/ Maria TAVARES (POR) [1]
Renate Marilin HINNO (EST) [1]

10/3/25, 17:51 Draws and Results

https://www.itftennis.com/en/tournament/draws-and-results/print/?tournamentId=1100198572&circuitCode=BT&playerTypeCode=W&eventClassificationCode=M&drawsheetStructureCode=KO 1/1


